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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
25.5.2025 - 12:55 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:06.49
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 1:11.25 276 34.62 36.63
2. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 1:12.13 266 34.81 37.32
3. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:13.02 256 35.25 37.77
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:20.43 191 38.01 42.42

Limit

5. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:20.73 189 37.86 42.87
Limit

6. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:21.10 187 38.36 42.74
Limit

7. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:21.17 186 37.80 43.37
Limit

8. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.26 179 39.07 43.19
Limit

9. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:23.60 170 39.46 44.14
Limit

10. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:23.90 169 40.31 43.59
Limit

11. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 1:24.53 165 40.14 44.39
Limit

12. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.72 164 39.70 45.02
Limit

13. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:25.36 160 39.58 45.78
Limit

14. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 1:26.15 156 42.81 43.34
Limit

15. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:26.40 154 41.40 45.00
Limit

16. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:30.63 134 41.97 48.66
Limit

17. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:32.34 126 41.35 50.99
Limit

18. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 1:35.77 113 42.25 53.52
Limit

19. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:36.29 111 42.77 53.52
Limit

20. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 1:37.77 106 46.20 51.57
Limit

21. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.87 106 47.52 50.35
Limit

22. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 1:39.45 101 45.25 54.20
Limit

23. VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 1:40.49 98 45.55 54.94
Limit

24. RAFAILOVIC, Uros 14 Sk Tent 1:42.17 93 47.74 54.43
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri B, 11 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

25. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:42.63 92 48.57 54.06
Limit

26. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 1:42.70 92 47.00 55.70
Limit

27. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.40 82 48.64 57.76
Limit

28. BREBERINA, Filif 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.97 81
Limit

29. TOMASEVIC, Marko 14 Usce 1:47.35 80 50.59 56.76
Limit

30. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 1:57.13 62 50.95 1:06.18
Limit

31. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 2:05.96 49 57.19 1:08.77
Limit

32. BANOVIC, Milos 14 Usce 2:17.66 38 1:04.64 1:13.02
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:05.53 355 31.56 33.97
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.00 332 31.51 35.49
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.67 295 33.81 35.86
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:09.79 293 32.89 36.90
5. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:09.97 291 33.04 36.93
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:10.72 282 33.76 36.96
7. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:14.10 245 34.64 39.46
8. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:17.07 218 35.98 41.09
9. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:18.92 203 36.76 42.16

10. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.15 194 37.75 42.40
Limit

11. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.20 179 37.84 44.36
Limit

12. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 1:27.17 150 41.13 46.04
Limit

13. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.97 141 41.79 47.18
Limit

14. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 1:30.11 136 45.26 44.85
Limit

15. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:30.25 135 42.61 47.64
Limit

16. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:31.62 129 43.32 48.30
Limit

17. PREDRAGOVIC, Stefan 13 Usce 1:34.59 118 42.60 51.99
Limit

18. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:36.15 112 45.34 50.81
Limit

19. VUKCEVIC, Sava 13 11. April 1:39.10 102 46.57 52.53
Limit

20. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:39.11 102 45.73 53.38
Limit

21. SAVIC, Aleksandar 13 Panta Rei 1:45.10 86 48.43 56.67
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. VERESIC, Vanja 13 Bonatti 1:45.42 85 49.00 56.42
Limit

23. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Tas 011 1:56.17 63 52.38 1:03.79
Limit

DSQ TASIC, Vukasin 13 Plavi Talas
DSQ MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 33.39

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 56.49 554 26.59 29.90
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 58.75 492 27.87 30.88
3. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 59.69 469 29.15 30.54
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:00.29 455 29.08 31.21
5. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.76 445 29.14 31.62
6. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:01.21 435 28.76 32.45
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:01.95 420 29.53 32.42
8. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:03.22 395 30.51 32.71
9. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:03.31 393 30.92 32.39

10. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:03.42 391 30.74 32.68
11. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:03.92 382 30.88 33.04
12. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:04.44 373 30.92 33.52
13. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:04.58 370 30.81 33.77
14. TESIC, Konstantin 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:04.72 368 31.00 33.72
15. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:05.03 363 31.25 33.78
16. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:05.64 353 31.56 34.08
17. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:05.74 351 31.88 33.86
18. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:06.43 340 31.95 34.48
19. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:07.24 328 31.23 36.01
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:07.26 328 32.29 34.97
21. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:07.39 326 31.32 36.07
22. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 1:07.48 325 31.87 35.61
23. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.72 321 32.47 35.25
24. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.99 304 33.06 35.93
25. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 1:09.41 298 33.29 36.12
26. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 1:09.68 295 32.34 37.34
27. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 1:09.77 294 32.85 36.92
28. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:09.83 293 33.15 36.68
29. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 1:10.19 288 34.06 36.13
30. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:10.66 283 34.43 36.23
31. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:11.52 273 32.83 38.69

PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:11.52 273 33.37 38.15
33. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:11.97 267 34.21 37.76
34. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 1:12.02 267 33.19 38.83
35. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.07 266 32.87 39.20
36. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 1:13.82 248 36.02 37.80
37. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:13.97 246 36.05 37.92
38. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:14.21 244 34.96 39.25
39. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:14.24 244 34.33 39.91
40. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.20 225 34.90 41.30

Limit

41. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 1:16.57 222 36.02 40.55
Limit

42. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.78 220 37.43 39.35
Limit

43. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 1:18.21 208 35.95 42.26
Limit

44. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 1:18.36 207 35.78 42.58
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

45. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.51 206 37.25 41.26
Limit

46. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.68 205 36.06 42.62
Limit

47. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 1:19.19 201 38.99 40.20
Limit

48. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.35 199 38.27 41.08
Limit

49. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:20.30 192 38.57 41.73
Limit

50. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 1:20.41 192 39.33 41.08
Limit

51. PAVLICEK, Uros 11 Plavi Talas 1:20.51 191 37.93 42.58
Limit

52. SLADOJE, Damjan 11 Tas 011 1:21.05 187 37.64 43.41
Limit

53. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:22.01 181 40.10 41.91
Limit

54. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 1:22.32 179 38.84 43.48
Limit

55. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:22.55 177 39.63 42.92
Limit

56. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 1:22.60 177 40.70 41.90
Limit

57. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 1:23.96 168 39.98 43.98
Limit

58. MICOVIC, Andrija 12 Bonatti 1:24.09 168 38.58 45.51
Limit

59. BULATOVIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 1:24.99 162
Limit

60. TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 1:26.56 154 36.97 49.59
Limit

61. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:26.77 152 41.03 45.74
Limit

62. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:31.88 128 41.94 49.94
Limit

63. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 12 Panta Rei 1:32.79 125 44.21 48.58
Limit

64. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:33.72 121 44.03 49.69
Limit

65. BULATOVIC, Vidak 12 Tas 011 1:37.11 109 46.71 50.40
Limit

66. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:38.86 103 47.17 51.69
Limit

67. MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 1:43.82 89 45.85 57.97
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 55.03 599 26.37 28.66
2. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 57.14 535 27.38 29.76
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 57.95 513 28.00 29.95
4. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 58.41 501 27.70 30.71
5. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 58.50 498 27.73 30.77
6. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 58.87 489 27.79 31.08
7. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 59.32 478 29.01 30.31
8. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 59.99 462 28.69 31.30
9. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.64 447 28.96 31.68

10. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.04 439 29.64 31.40
11. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:01.08 438 29.47 31.61
12. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:01.47 430 29.87 31.60
13. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:01.68 425 30.03 31.65
14. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.72 424
15. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:02.03 418 29.14 32.89
16. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:02.32 412 29.18 33.14
17. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.40 411 30.02 32.38
18. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:02.77 403 30.01 32.76
19. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:03.02 399 29.57 33.45
20. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:03.58 388 30.49 33.09
21. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.17 378
22. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.65 369 30.16 34.49
23. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:05.09 362 29.91 35.18
24. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:05.86 349 31.58 34.28
25. JAKSIC, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.24 343 30.99 35.25
26. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:06.25 343 31.72 34.53
27. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:06.49 339 31.60 34.89
28. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:07.29 327 31.17 36.12
29. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:08.07 316 31.71 36.36
30. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 1:08.71 307 31.13 37.58
31. VASIC, Trifun 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:08.95 304 33.45 35.50
32. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:10.78 281 32.82 37.96

Limit

33. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 1:11.49 273 35.92 35.57
Limit

34. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:11.92 268 34.20 37.72
Limit

35. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:13.90 247 34.56 39.34
Limit

36. RADOVIC, Mihailo 10 Sigma 1:14.02 246 33.84 40.18
Limit

37. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Tas 011 1:15.66 230 34.76 40.90
Limit

38. MAKSIM, Stefan 10 Panta Rei 1:19.04 202 36.21 42.83
Limit

39. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Tas 011 1:19.47 199 36.81 42.66
Limit

40. ALIVOJVODIC, Andrej 10 Tri Delfina 1:22.09 180 39.92 42.17
Limit

41. VIDOVIC, Lazar 10 Tas 011 1:24.54 165 37.01 47.53
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 52.33 697 25.11 27.22
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.50 617 26.17 28.33
3. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 55.52 583 26.42 29.10
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 56.48 554 27.17 29.31
5. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 56.85 543 26.63 30.22
6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.02 538 27.28 29.74
7. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 57.32 530 27.93 29.39
8. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 57.49 525 28.39 29.10
9. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 57.73 519 27.43 30.30

10. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 58.37 502 28.49 29.88
11. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 58.53 498 28.33 30.20
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 58.58 496 27.47 31.11
13. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 58.82 490 28.30 30.52
14. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 59.16 482 27.82 31.34
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.40 476 28.33 31.07
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 59.42 476 28.35 31.07
17. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:00.01 462 28.79 31.22
18. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:00.44 452 28.83 31.61
19. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:00.73 446 29.59 31.14
20. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.95 441 29.29 31.66
21. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 1:04.94 364 31.32 33.62
22. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:05.88 349 31.26 34.62
23. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 1:06.79 335 30.82 35.97

Limit

24. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:07.52 324 31.24 36.28
Limit

25. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:08.64 308 32.06 36.58
Limit

26. GRBIC, Vanja 07 Sigma 1:18.29 208 35.50 42.79
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Novi Beograd 011 51.96 712 24.67 27.29
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Novi Beograd 011 55.55 582 27.19 28.36
3. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.45 526 27.26 30.19
4. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 1:03.05 398 29.86 33.19
5. DJURASOVIC, Pavle 06 Panta Rei 1:06.37 341 29.94 36.43
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:10.38 286 28.54 41.84

Pioniri

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:05.53 355 31.56 33.97
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.00 332 31.51 35.49
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.67 295 33.81 35.86
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:09.79 293 32.89 36.90
5. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:09.97 291 33.04 36.93
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:10.72 282 33.76 36.96
7. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 1:11.25 276 34.62 36.63
8. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 1:12.13 266 34.81 37.32
9. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:13.02 256 35.25 37.77

10. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:14.10 245 34.64 39.46
11. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:17.07 218 35.98 41.09
12. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:18.92 203 36.76 42.16
13. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.15 194 37.75 42.40

Limit

14. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:20.43 191 38.01 42.42
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:20.73 189 37.86 42.87
Limit

16. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:21.10 187 38.36 42.74
Limit

17. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 1:21.17 186 37.80 43.37
Limit

18. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.20 179 37.84 44.36
Limit

19. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.26 179 39.07 43.19
Limit

20. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:23.60 170 39.46 44.14
Limit

21. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 1:23.90 169 40.31 43.59
Limit

22. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 1:24.53 165 40.14 44.39
Limit

23. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.72 164 39.70 45.02
Limit

24. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 1:25.36 160 39.58 45.78
Limit

25. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 1:26.15 156 42.81 43.34
Limit

26. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:26.40 154 41.40 45.00
Limit

27. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 1:27.17 150 41.13 46.04
Limit

28. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.97 141 41.79 47.18
Limit

29. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 1:30.11 136 45.26 44.85
Limit

30. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 1:30.25 135 42.61 47.64
Limit

31. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:30.63 134 41.97 48.66
Limit

32. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:31.62 129 43.32 48.30
Limit

33. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:32.34 126 41.35 50.99
Limit

34. PREDRAGOVIC, Stefan 13 Usce 1:34.59 118 42.60 51.99
Limit

35. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 1:35.77 113 42.25 53.52
Limit

36. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 1:36.15 112 45.34 50.81
Limit

37. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:36.29 111 42.77 53.52
Limit

38. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 1:37.77 106 46.20 51.57
Limit

39. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.87 106 47.52 50.35
Limit



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25.5.2025 13:22 - Page 8

Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

40. VUKCEVIC, Sava 13 11. April 1:39.10 102 46.57 52.53
Limit

41. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:39.11 102 45.73 53.38
Limit

42. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 1:39.45 101 45.25 54.20
Limit

43. VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 1:40.49 98 45.55 54.94
Limit

44. RAFAILOVIC, Uros 14 Sk Tent 1:42.17 93 47.74 54.43
Limit

45. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:42.63 92 48.57 54.06
Limit

46. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 1:42.70 92 47.00 55.70
Limit

47. SAVIC, Aleksandar 13 Panta Rei 1:45.10 86 48.43 56.67
Limit

48. VERESIC, Vanja 13 Bonatti 1:45.42 85 49.00 56.42
Limit

49. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.40 82 48.64 57.76
Limit

50. BREBERINA, Filif 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.97 81
Limit

51. TOMASEVIC, Marko 14 Usce 1:47.35 80 50.59 56.76
Limit

52. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Tas 011 1:56.17 63 52.38 1:03.79
Limit

53. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 1:57.13 62 50.95 1:06.18
Limit

54. BOZOVIC, Filip 14 Barakuda 2:05.96 49 57.19 1:08.77
Limit

55. BANOVIC, Milos 14 Usce 2:17.66 38 1:04.64 1:13.02
Limit

DSQ TASIC, Vukasin 13 Plavi Talas
DSQ MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 33.39


